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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reganne Cheang377
Kurt Thomas

8.850 9.550 9.6509.500 37.550
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Vandergriff613
US Gold 

9.300 9.200 9.5009.275 37.275
1 5T 6 2 2 

2 

Ayden Peters625
US Gold 

9.100 9.300 9.2259.400 37.025
3 3 2T 6 3 

3 

Mia Donato519
Sunbelt

8.950 9.250 9.3759.325 36.900
4 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Kaytlin Deras521
Sunbelt

9.150 8.750 9.4759.375 36.750
2 11 4 3 5 

5 

Isabel Chitwood726
TX Dreams

8.500 9.500 9.1508.850 36.000
8T 2 11 7 6 

6 

Madison Oglesby709
TX Dreams

8.300 8.900 9.3759.400 35.975
10T 9 2T 4T 7 

7 

Cecilia Lear204
Champions Westlake

8.700 9.025 9.0508.900 35.675
6 8 9T 9 8 

8 

Abigail Fikar620
US Gold 

8.300 9.050 8.7509.100 35.200
10T 7 7 12 9 

9 

Janae Cook623
US Gold 

8.500 9.200 8.9008.475 35.075
8T 5T 13 11 10 

10 

Macie Myers746
TX Dreams

8.675 8.275 8.9508.900 34.800
7 12T 9T 10 11 

11 

Bo Mullins797
Gymnastics World

7.200 8.275 8.6758.825 32.975
12 12T 12 13 12 

12 

Whittaker Smith522
Sunbelt

0.000 8.800 9.1258.950 26.875
13 10 8 8 13 

13 
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